
Crime Group Total Crime % Business crime All Total Crime % Business Crime

1b Violence with Injury 396 3.03% 2650 24.00%

1c Violence without Injury 629 6.84%

3a Robbery of Business Property 1 0

4b Vehicle Offences 207 17.87%

4e Shoplifting 243 99.18%

4f All Other Theft Offences 252 40.08%

5a Criminal Damage 329 26.75%

5b Arson 6 66.67%

District totals 2063 25.50%

Crime Group Total Crime % Business crime All Total Crime % Business Crime

1b Violence with Injury 140 2.14% 1249 25.62%

1c Violence without Injury 248 3.63%

3a Robbery of Business Property 1 100.00%

4b Vehicle Offences 124 22.58%

4e Shoplifting 89 100.00%

4f All Other Theft Offences 189 45.50%

5a Criminal Damage 187 25.67%

5b Arson 5 80.00%

District totals 983 27.26%

Crime Group Total Crime % Business crime All Total Crime % Business Crime

1b Violence with Injury 233 0.86% 1823 24.08%

1c Violence without Injury 395 3.80%

3a Robbery of Business Property 1 100.00%

4b Vehicle Offences 217 12.44%

4e Shoplifting 157 97.45%

4f All Other Theft Offences 184 39.13%

5a Criminal Damage 249 30.52%

5b Arson 4 50.00%

District totals 1440 24.17%

Crime Group
Busines
s crime

% Business crime % Business Crime

1b Violence with Injury 11 5.70% 26.06%

1c Violence without Injury 8 2.90%

4b Vehicle Offences 9 9.57%

4e Shoplifting 193 100.00%

4f All Other Theft Offences 44 33.08%

5a Criminal Damage 43 27.04%

DataMart Refresh

Business crime

12

43

0

37

241

101

88

4

526

Business crime

3

9

1

28

89

86

48

4

268

Business crime

2

15

1

27

153

72

76

2

348

Total Crime

193

276

94

193

133

159

All Total Crime

1393

Business Org flagged Crime

For the date range  01/01/2017 00:00:00  -  30/03/2017 23:59:59

BASINGSTOKE

EAST HANTS

EASTLEIGH

FAREHAM

11/05/2017



5b Arson 3 37.50%

District totals 311 29.45%

Crime Group Total Crime % Business crime All Total Crime % Business Crime

1b Violence with Injury 244 1.64% 1563 21.18%

1c Violence without Injury 361 3.32%

3a Robbery of Business Property 1 100.00%

4b Vehicle Offences 115 7.83%

4e Shoplifting 128 100.00%

4f All Other Theft Offences 146 34.93%

5a Criminal Damage 235 27.66%

5b Arson 9 22.22%

District totals 1239 21.95%

Crime Group
Busines
s crime

% Business crime % Business Crime

1b Violence with Injury 1 1.00% 25.40%

1c Violence without Injury 6 3.57%

4b Vehicle Offences 9 19.15%

4e Shoplifting 66 97.06%

4f All Other Theft Offences 47 39.50%

5a Criminal Damage 39 30.95%

5b Arson 3 50.00%

District totals 171 26.97%

Crime Group Total Crime % Business crime All Total Crime % Business Crime

1b Violence with Injury 394 2.54% 2558 24.47%

1c Violence without Injury 567 4.06%

3a Robbery of Business Property 3 100.00%

4b Vehicle Offences 195 15.90%

4e Shoplifting 317 99.37%

4f All Other Theft Offences 205 26.34%

5a Criminal Damage 319 25.39%

5b Arson 7 42.86%

District totals 2007 25.91%

Crime Group
Busines
s crime

% Business crime % Business Crime

1b Violence with Injury 5 1.40% 19.07%

1c Violence without Injury 14 2.59%

4b Vehicle Offences 5 8.47%

4e Shoplifting 177 100.00%

4f All Other Theft Offences 52 30.59%

5a Criminal Damage 90 26.16%

5b Arson 7 53.85%

District totals 350 21.06%

8

1056

Business crime

4

12

1

9

128

126

6

51

65

2

272

Total Crime

100

634

All Total Crime

807

Business crime

10

23

168

47

68

119

3

31

315

54

81

3

520

Total Crime

358

541

59

177

170

344

13

1662

All Total Crime

2202

GOSPORT

HART

HAVANT

ISLE OF WIGHT

NEW FOREST



Crime Group Total Crime % Business crime All Total Crime % Business Crime

1b Violence with Injury 308 1.95% 2266 22.82%

1c Violence without Injury 493 2.64%

3a Robbery of Business Property 4 75.00%

4b Vehicle Offences 222 8.56%

4e Shoplifting 157 99.36%

4f All Other Theft Offences 278 38.85%

5a Criminal Damage 352 24.72%

5b Arson 10 50.00%

District totals 1824 21.77%

Crime Group Total Crime % Business crime All Total Crime % Business Crime

1b Violence with Injury 981 3.67% 6330 21.79%

1c Violence without Injury 1331 4.88%

3a Robbery of Business Property 9 55.56%

4b Vehicle Offences 561 12.66%

4e Shoplifting 647 99.54%

4f All Other Theft Offences 485 28.66%

5a Criminal Damage 772 28.76%

5b Arson 12 33.33%

District totals 4798 24.72%

Crime Group
Busines
s crime

% Business crime % Business Crime

1b Violence with Injury 6 2.45% 25.38%

1c Violence without Injury 14 3.60%

4b Vehicle Offences 23 14.65%

4e Shoplifting 200 98.52%

4f All Other Theft Offences 65 41.67%

5a Criminal Damage 81 34.03%

5b Arson 3 60.00%

District totals 392 28.14%

Crime Group Total Crime % Business crime All Total Crime % Business Crime

1b Violence with Injury 1002 2.89% 7390 21.89%

1c Violence without Injury 1514 5.09%

3a Robbery of Business Property 11 81.82%

4b Vehicle Offences 806 11.29%

4e Shoplifting 648 99.54%

4f All Other Theft Offences 615 27.15%

5a Criminal Damage 944 27.12%

5b Arson 24 29.17%

District totals 5564 23.02%

Crime Group
Busines
s crime

% Business crime % Business Crime

1b Violence with Injury 4 1.79% 24.92%

1c Violence without Injury 8 2.37%

Business crime

6

13

3

19

156

108

87

5

397

Business crime

36

65

5

71

644

139

222

4

1186

Total Crime

245

389

157

203

156

238

5

1393

All Total Crime

1820

Business crime

29

77

9

91

645

167

256

7

1281

Total Crime

224

All Total Crime

1593

338

TEST VALLEY

PORTSMOUTH

RUSHMOOR

SOUTHAMPTON



4b Vehicle Offences 31 25.20%

4e Shoplifting 165 100.00%

4f All Other Theft Offences 74 37.37%

5a Criminal Damage 34 20.24%

5b Arson 1 25.00%

District totals 317 25.98%

Crime Group Total Crime % Business crime All Total Crime % Business Crime

1b Violence with Injury 213 2.82% 1472 24.05%

1c Violence without Injury 323 5.26%

3a Robbery of Business Property 1 100.00%

4b Vehicle Offences 117 8.55%

4e Shoplifting 138 100.00%

4f All Other Theft Offences 154 32.47%

5a Criminal Damage 153 27.45%

5b Arson 6 83.33%

District totals 1105 24.34%

4

Business crime

6

17

123

165

198

168

1

10

138

50

42

5

269

WINCHESTER

1220


