# **Business Org flagged Crime**

DataMart Refresh

11/05/2017

For the date range 01/01/2017 00:00:00 - 30/03/2017 23:59:59

## **BASINGSTOKE**

Crime Group	Business crime	Total Crime	% Business crime
1b Violence with Injury	12	396	3.03%
1c Violence without Injury	43	629	6.84%
3a Robbery of Business Property	0	1	0
4b Vehicle Offences	37	207	17.87%
4e Shoplifting	241	243	99.18%
4f All Other Theft Offences	101	252	40.08%
5a Criminal Damage	88	329	26.75%
5b Arson	4	6	66.67%
District totals	526	2063	25.50%

All Total Crime	% Business Crime
2650	24.00%

## **EAST HANTS**

Crime Group	Business crime	Total Crime	% Business crime
1b Violence with Injury	3	140	2.14%
1c Violence without Injury	9	248	3.63%
3a Robbery of Business Property	1	1	100.00%
4b Vehicle Offences	28	124	22.58%
4e Shoplifting	89	89	100.00%
4f All Other Theft Offences	86	189	45.50%
5a Criminal Damage	48	187	25.67%
5b Arson	4	5	80.00%
District totals	268	983	27.26%

All Total Offilio	70 Business Grine
All Total Crime	% Business Crime

## **EASTLEIGH**

Crime Group	Business crime	Total Crime	% Business crime
1b Violence with Injury	2	233	0.86%
1c Violence without Injury	15	395	3.80%
3a Robbery of Business Property	1	1	100.00%
4b Vehicle Offences	27	217	12.44%
4e Shoplifting	153	157	97.45%
4f All Other Theft Offences	72	184	39.13%
5a Criminal Damage	76	249	30.52%
5b Arson	2	4	50.00%
District totals	348	1440	24.17%

All Total Crime	% Business Crime
1823	24.08%

## **FAREHAM**

Crime Group	Busines s crime	Total Crime	% Business crime	All Total Crime	% Business Crime
1b Violence with Injury	11	193	5.70%	1393	26.06%
1c Violence without Injury	8	276	2.90%		
4b Vehicle Offences	9	94	9.57%		
4e Shoplifting	193	193	100.00%		
4f All Other Theft Offences	44	133	33.08%		
5a Criminal Damage	43	159	27.04%		

5b Arson	3	8	37.50%
District totals	311	1056	29.45%

#### **GOSPORT**

Crime Group	Business crime	Total Crime	% Business crime
1b Violence with Injury	4	244	1.64%
1c Violence without Injury	12	361	3.32%
3a Robbery of Business Property	1	1	100.00%
4b Vehicle Offences	9	115	7.83%
4e Shoplifting	128	128	100.00%
4f All Other Theft Offences	51	146	34.93%
5a Criminal Damage	65	235	27.66%
5b Arson	2	9	22.22%
District totals	272	1239	21.95%

All Total Crime	% Business Crime
1563	21.18%

#### **HART**

Crime Group	Busines s crime	Total Crime	% Business crime	All Total Crime	% Business Crime
1b Violence with Injury	1	100	1.00%	807	25.40%
1c Violence without Injury	6	168	3.57%		
4b Vehicle Offences	9	47	19.15%		
4e Shoplifting	66	68	97.06%		
4f All Other Theft Offences	47	119	39.50%		
5a Criminal Damage	39	126	30.95%		
5b Arson	3	6	50.00%		
District totals	171	634	26.97%		

## **HAVANT**

Crime Group	Business crime	Total Crime	% Business crime
1b Violence with Injury	10	394	2.54%
1c Violence without Injury	23	567	4.06%
3a Robbery of Business Property	3	3	100.00%
4b Vehicle Offences	31	195	15.90%
4e Shoplifting	315	317	99.37%
4f All Other Theft Offences	54	205	26.34%
5a Criminal Damage	81	319	25.39%
5b Arson	3	7	42.86%
District totals	520	2007	25.91%

All Total Crime	% Business Crime
2558	24.47%

## **ISLE OF WIGHT**

Crime Group	Busines s crime	Total Crime	% Business crime	All Total Crime	% Business Crime
1b Violence with Injury	5	358	1.40%	2202	19.07%
1c Violence without Injury	14	541	2.59%		
4b Vehicle Offences	5	59	8.47%		
4e Shoplifting	177	177	100.00%		
4f All Other Theft Offences	52	170	30.59%		
5a Criminal Damage	90	344	26.16%		
5b Arson	7	13	53.85%		
District totals	350	1662	21.06%		

## **NEW FOREST**

Crime Group	Business crime	Total Crime	% Business crime
1b Violence with Injury	6	308	1.95%
1c Violence without Injury	13	493	2.64%
3a Robbery of Business Property	3	4	75.00%
4b Vehicle Offences	19	222	8.56%
4e Shoplifting	156	157	99.36%
4f All Other Theft Offences	108	278	38.85%
5a Criminal Damage	87	352	24.72%
5b Arson	5	10	50.00%
District totals	397	1824	21.77%

All Total Crime	% Business Crime	
2266	22.82%	

## PORTSMOUTH

Crime Group	Business crime	Total Crime	% Business crime
1b Violence with Injury	36	981	3.67%
1c Violence without Injury	65	1331	4.88%
3a Robbery of Business Property	5	9	55.56%
4b Vehicle Offences	71	561	12.66%
4e Shoplifting	644	647	99.54%
4f All Other Theft Offences	139	485	28.66%
5a Criminal Damage	222	772	28.76%
5b Arson	4	12	33.33%
District totals	1186	4798	24.72%

All Total Crime	% Business Crime
6330	21.79%

# RUSHMOOR

Crime Group	Busines s crime	Total Crime	% Business crime	All Total Crime	% Business Crime
1b Violence with Injury	6	245	2.45%	1820	25.38%
1c Violence without Injury	14	389	3.60%		
4b Vehicle Offences	23	157	14.65%		
4e Shoplifting	200	203	98.52%		
4f All Other Theft Offences	65	156	41.67%		
5a Criminal Damage	81	238	34.03%		
5b Arson	3	5	60.00%		
District totals	392	1393	28.14%		

## SOUTHAMPTON

Crime Group	Business crime	Total Crime	% Business crime
1b Violence with Injury	29	1002	2.89%
1c Violence without Injury	77	1514	5.09%
3a Robbery of Business Property	9	11	81.82%
4b Vehicle Offences	91	806	11.29%
4e Shoplifting	645	648	99.54%
4f All Other Theft Offences	167	615	27.15%
5a Criminal Damage	256	944	27.12%
5b Arson	7	24	29.17%
District totals	1281	5564	23.02%

All Total Crime	% Business Crime
7390	21.89%

## **TEST VALLEY**

Crime Group	Busines s crime	Total Crime	% Business crime	All Total Crime	% Business Crime
1b Violence with Injury	4	224	1.79%	1593	24.92%
1c Violence without Injury	8	338	2.37%		

4b Vehicle Offences	31	123	25.20%
4e Shoplifting	165	165	100.00%
4f All Other Theft Offences	74	198	37.37%
5a Criminal Damage	34	168	20.24%
5b Arson	1	4	25.00%
District totals	317	1220	25.98%

## WINCHESTER

Crime Group	Business crime	Total Crime	% Business crime
1b Violence with Injury	6	213	2.82%
1c Violence without Injury	17	323	5.26%
3a Robbery of Business Property	1	1	100.00%
4b Vehicle Offences	10	117	8.55%
4e Shoplifting	138	138	100.00%
4f All Other Theft Offences	50	154	32.47%
5a Criminal Damage	42	153	27.45%
5b Arson	5	6	83.33%
District totals	269	1105	24.34%

All Total Crime	% Business Crime
1472	24.05%